repligen.com
© 2023 Repligen Corporation. All rights reserved. The trademarks mentioned herein
are the property of Repligen Corporation and/or its affiliate(s) or their respective owners.
RPT-00495 v6
AVIPure® AAV
Affinity Resins
User Guide
For use with:

For a well packed AVIPure AAV Column, expected quality limits include:
• Asymmetry (As): 0.8 - 2
• Reduced height equivalent of a theoretical plate (h): <4
 9
RPT-00495 v6
User Guide AVIPure® AAV Affinity Resins
6. Ordering Information
Items listed here are available through the Repligen e-store (store.repligen.com) for most regions. You can also contact your sales
representative or customer service for sales, or the email addresses for the regions listed below:
US: customerserviceUS@repligen.com
EU: customerserviceEU@repligen.com
China: customerserviceCN@repligen.com
Table 4. Product list – Resins
Resin Item number Item description
AVIPure® AAV2 Affinity Resin
100AAV2-10 AVIPure AAV2 Affinity Resin, 10 mL
100AAV2-25 AVIPure AAV2 Affinity Resin, 25 mL
100AAV2-50 AVIPure AAV2 Affinity Resin, 50 mL
100AAV2-100 AVIPure AAV2 Affinity Resin, 100 mL
100AAV2-250 AVIPure AAV2 Affinity Resin, 250 mL
100AAV2-1000 AVIPure AAV2 Affinity Resin, 1 L
AVIPure® AAV5 Affinity Resin
100AAV5-10 AVIPure AAV5 Affinity Resin, 10 mL
100AAV5-25 AVIPure AAV5 Affinity Resin, 25 mL
100AAV5-100 AVIPure AAV5 Affinity Resin, 100 mL
100AAV5-500 AVIPure AAV5 Affinity Resin, 500 mL
100AAV5-1L AVIPure AAV5 Affinity Resin, 1 L
100AAV5-5L AVIPure AAV5 Affinity Resin, 5 L
AVIPure® AAV8 Affinity Resin
100AAV8-10 AVIPure AAV8 Affinity Resin, 10 mL
100AAV8-25 AVIPure AAV8 Affinity Resin, 25 mL
100AAV8-50 AVIPure AAV8 Affinity Resin, 50 mL
100AAV8-1000 AVIPure AAV8 Affinity Resin, 100 mL
100AAV8-250 AVIPure AAV8 Affinity Resin, 250 mL
100AAV8-1000 AVIPure AAV8 Affinity Resin, 1 L
AVIPure® AAV9 Affinity Resin
100AAV9-10 AVIPure AAV9 Affinity Resin, 10 mL
100AAV9-25 AVIPure AAV9 Affinity Resin, 25 mL
100AAV9-50 AVIPure AAV9 Affinity Resin, 50 mL
100AAV9-100 AVIPure AAV9 Affinity Resin, 100 mL
100AAV9-250 AVIPure AAV9 Affinity Resin, 250 mL
100AAV9-1000 AVIPure AAV9 Affinity Resin, 1 L